Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.77
2:32.72
2:35.10
2:35.18
2:36.35
2:38.84
2:49.30
2:50.24
2:52.30
2:58.67
3:05.02
3:13.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:30.77
2:35.18
2:35.10
2:38.84
2:36.35
2:32.72
2:50.24
2:52.30
2:49.30
2:58.67

3:05.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
480
458
457
447
426
352
346
334
300
270
234

WA Pts

499
457
458
426
447
480
346
334
352
300
270

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I T T m I

Round

H
H
H

I m =

I I T I ™

Date

30/10/21
07/04/19
26/09/21
17/10/21
27/10/19
23/1119
16/07/17
07/10/117
17/09/17
22/04/17
08/01/17
19/11/16

Date

30/10/21
17/10/21
26/09/21
23/11/119
27/10/19
07/04/19
07/10/117
17/09/17
16/07/17
22/04/17
08/01/17

Meet

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
GAW Spring Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021
Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019
Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Meet

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021
Billingham Autumn Meet

Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019

GAW Spring Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Sunderland
Dunston LC
Billingham
Billingham
Michael Woods
Tynemouth
Dunston
Prestonpans
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Stanley

Tynemouth

Venue

Sunderland
Billingham
Billingham
Tynemouth
Michael Woods
Dunston LC
Prestonpans
Middlesbrough
Dunston

South Shields

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

W W W w

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:13.87 234 F 19/11/16  Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Gates &Whick 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



