Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex McGill - (1166497) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
499	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3
480	Н	07/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates &Whick	3
458	Н	26/09/21	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Gates &Whick	3
457	Н	17/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
447	F	27/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	Gates &Whick	2
426	F	23/11/19	Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
352	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
346	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates &Whick	2
334	Н	17/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	3
300	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
270	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
234	F	19/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
	499 480 458 457 447 426 352 346 334 300 270	499 H 480 H 458 H 457 H 447 F 426 F 352 H 346 F 334 H 300 H 270 H	499 H 30/10/21 480 H 07/04/19 458 H 26/09/21 457 H 17/10/21 447 F 27/10/19 426 F 23/11/19 352 H 16/07/17 346 F 07/10/17 334 H 17/09/17 300 H 22/04/17 270 H 08/01/17	499H30/10/21City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021480H07/04/19GAW Spring Meet458H26/09/21Billingham Autumn Meet457H17/10/21BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021447F27/10/19Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019426F23/11/19Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala352H16/07/17Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017346F07/10/17Hearts Premier Age Group Meet334H17/09/17Richmond Dales Back to School Gala300H22/04/17South Tyneside Spring Meet270H08/01/17Last Chance County Qualifier	499H30/10/21City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021Sunderland480H07/04/19GAW Spring MeetDunston LC458H26/09/21Billingham Autumn MeetBillingham457H17/10/21BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021Billingham447F27/10/19Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019Michael Woods426F23/11/19Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter GalaTynemouth352H16/07/17Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017Dunston346F07/10/17Hearts Premier Age Group MeetPrestonpans334H17/09/17Richmond Dales Back to School GalaMiddlesbrough300H22/04/17South Tyneside Spring MeetSouth Shields270H08/01/17Last Chance County QualifierStanley	499H30/10/21City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021SunderlandGates & Whick480H07/04/19GAW Spring MeetDunston LCGates & Whick458H26/09/21Billingham Autumn MeetBillinghamGates & Whick457H17/10/21BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021BillinghamGates & Whick447F27/10/19Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019Michael WoodsGates & Whick426F23/11/19Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter GalaTynemouthGates & Whick352H16/07/17Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017DunstonGates & Whick346F07/10/17Hearts Premier Age Group MeetPrestonpansGates & Whick334H17/09/17Richmond Dales Back to School GalaMiddlesbroughGates & Whick300H22/04/17South Tyneside Spring MeetSouth ShieldsGates & Whick270H08/01/17Last Chance County QualifierStanleyGates & Whick

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.77	499	Н	30/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	3
2:35.18	457	Н	17/10/21	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021	Billingham	Gates & Whick	2
2:35.10	458	Н	26/09/21	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Gates & Whick	3
2:38.84	426	F	23/11/19	Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates & Whick	3
2:36.35	447	F	27/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	Gates & Whick	2
2:32.72	480	Н	07/04/19	GAW Spring Meet	Dunston LC	Gates & Whick	3
2:50.24	346	F	07/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates & Whick	2
2:52.30	334	Н	17/09/17	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesbrough	Gates & Whick	3
2:49.30	352	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:58.67	300	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
3:05.02 yright 202	270 4	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates &Whick Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTE

Tynemouth

Page 2 / 2 3